PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 9968
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 9968
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Hard X-Ray, Gamma-Ray, and
Neutron Detector Physics XVIII
Ralph B. James
Michael Fiederle

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a six-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9968  996801-2
  Contents
 v Authors
 vii Conference Committee
 xi Introduction
  SCINTILLATORS I
 9968 03 High energy resolution plastic scintillator [9968-2]
  DETECTOR MATERIALS I
 9968 0A New xenon gamma-ray spectrometer for sorting of radioactive waste [9968-9]
 9968 0C Creation of economical and robust large area MCPs by ALD method for photodetectors
[9968-11]
 9968 0D Effects on hard x-ray response of a double-sided Si strip detector caused by interstrip
surface charge [9968-12]
 9968 0E Leakage current conduction and reliability assessment of passivating thin silicon dioxide
films on n-4H-SiC [9968-13]
  SCINTILLATORS II
 9968 0J X-ray imaging with ePix100a: a high-speed, high-resolution, low-noise camera [9968-18]
 9968 0K Multi-station electron scrubbing and performance testing device of large-area MCP
[9968-19]
  SEMICONDUCTOR DETECTOR MATERIALS
 9968 0M Improved radiation detectors on 4H-SiC epilayers by edge termination (Invited Paper)
[9968-21]
 9968 0N Ytterbium fluoride loaded plastic scintillators for γ-ray spectroscopy (Invited Paper)
[9968-22]
  NEUTRON DETECTORS
 9968 0P Semiconductor neutron detectors (Invited Paper) [9968-24]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9968  996801-3
 9968 0S Thermal neutron detectors based on hexagonal boron nitride epilayers [9968-27]
  DETECTOR DEVICES
 9968 0T Hard x-ray imaging and particle detection with TIMEPIX3 (Invited Paper) [9968-28]
 9968 0U The development of SiGHT: an ultra low background photosensor [9968-29]
 9968 0V Xenon gamma-ray spectrometer for the monitoring of radon concentration for possible
earthquake precursors search [9968-30]
 9968 0X Pilot production and advanced development of large-area picosecond photodetectors
[9968-32]
  SCINTILLATORS III
 9968 0Y A comparative study via Monte Carlo simulation of new inorganic scintillator Cs2HfCl6 for
applications in nuclear medicine, security and defense, and astrophysics (Invited Paper)
[9968-33]
  CZT II
 9968 13 A model-based multiple-pinhole synthetic imager for stand-off range gamma-emitting
objects [9968-38]
  CZT III
 9968 17 Controlling the growth temperature gradient and interface shape for traveling heater
method growth of CdTe single crystals [9968-42]
  POSTER SESSION
 9968 1E Thermal conductivity studies of CdZnTe with varying Te excess [9968-49]
 9968 1F Silicon photomultipliers detectors for next generation high-energy space telescopes